
ΠΕΡΙΟΔΟΣ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ %
03/08/20 έως 09/08/20 12 9 300% 5 3 150% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 7 6 600%
10/08/20 έως 16/08/20 47 35 292% 25 20 400% 2 2 200% 2 2 200% 18 11 157%
17/08/20 έως 23/08/20 40 -7 -15% 14 -11 -44% 0 -2 -100% 7 5 250% 19 1 6%
24/08/20 έως 30/08/20 91 51 128% 41 27 193% 9 9 900% 10 3 43% 31 12 63%
31/08/20 έως 06/09/20 64 -27 -30% 43 2 5% 0 -9 -100% 6 -4 -40% 15 -16 -52%
07/09/20 έως 13/09/20 44 -20 -31% 31 -12 -28% 2 2 200% 9 3 50% 2 -13 -87%
14/09/20 έως 20/09/20 32 -12 -27% 20 -11 -35% 0 -2 -100% 7 -2 -22% 5 3 150%
21/09/20 έως 27/09/20 19 -13 -41% 12 -8 -40% 2 2 200% 3 -4 -57% 2 -3 -60%
28/09/20 έως 04/10/20 14 -5 -26% 11 -1 -8% 0 -2 -100% 0 -3 -100% 3 1 50%
05/10/20 έως 11/10/20 23 9 64% 13 2 18% 1 1 100% 4 4 400% 5 2 67%
12/10/20 έως 18/10/20 27 4 17% 19 6 46% 0 -1 -100% 3 -1 -25% 5 0 0%
19/10/20 έως 25/10/20 67 40 148% 49 30 158% 2 2 200% 9 6 200% 7 2 40%
26/10/20 έως 01/11/20 120 53 79% 63 14 29% 8 6 300% 9 0 0% 40 33 471%
02/11/20 έως 08/11/20 295 175 146% 164 101 160% 20 12 150% 26 17 189% 85 45 113%
09/11/20 έως 15/11/20 281 -14 -5% 155 -9 -5% 22 2 10% 22 -4 -15% 82 -3 -4%
16/11/20 έως 22/11/20 321 40 14% 177 22 14% 17 -5 -23% 41 19 86% 86 4 5%
23/11/20 έως 29/11/20 243 -78 -24% 129 -48 -27% 4 -13 -76% 27 -14 -34% 83 -3 -3%
30/11/20 έως 06/12/20 205 -38 -16% 112 -17 -13% 1 -3 -75% 27 0 0% 65 -18 -22%
07/12/20 έως 13/12/20 114 -91 -44% 56 -56 -50% 4 3 300% 12 -15 -56% 42 -23 -35%
14/12/20 έως 20/12/20 79 -35 -31% 41 -15 -27% 9 5 125% 5 -7 -58% 24 -18 -43%
21/12/20 έως 27/12/20 24 -55 -70% 12 -29 -71% 1 -8 -89% 0 -5 -100% 11 -13 -54%
28/12/20 έως 03/01/21 31 7 29% 9 -3 -25% 4 3 300% 0 0 0% 18 7 64%
04/01/21 έως 10/01/21 105 74 239% 12 3 33% 52 48 1200% 14 14 1400% 27 9 50%

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 2325 1234 162 245 684

ΔΙΑΚΥΜΑΝΣΕΙΣ ΕΒΔΟΜΑΔΙΩΝ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ SARS-COV 2 ΣΤΗΝ ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ
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